FOR PROFIT CORPORATION **UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)**

FILED May 02, 2002 8:00 am Secretary of State

			- (,		05-02-20	JO2 90100	0 022 ***150.00
DOCI	UMENT# F940000	100912	-		35 3 2 2	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	trus Energy Service	s.Inc.	<u>\</u> .	*	*****		
1020130120		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
CAN OF NA							
	DO NOT WRITE	IN THIS S	PACE		•		
167575	Ment so the charles some						
2. Principal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address 1400 Sm. Th. St. 90 1650		the large to					
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc.		6/6 1650 Suite Ant # etc	Hynway	6	DO NOT WORK # TO THE		
		Suite 100			DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE		
City & State Houston, Texas		City & State Sugar Land, Texas			4. FEI Number Applied For		
Zip	Country	Zip Zip		3	76-0158611		Not Applicable
, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	7002 U.S.A.	77478	Country U.S.A	١.	5. Certificate of Status Desired	□ \$8 Fee	3.75 Additional e Required
				7.	Name and Address of Current R	egistered A	gent
213/16	DO NOT W		Name	Nationa	I Registered Agen	ts, Inc	
			Street	Address (P.	D. Box Number is Not Acceptable)	•	
	NOTHIS SP	ACE			Carl Park A		
		法的数据	City		East Park Avenu		Zip Code
A The show		aceguiting a theory is	i suam.	Talla	hasste		32301
0. THE 800V	ve named entity submits this statement for	the purpose of changing its	registered office	or registered	agent, or both, in the State of Florid	ia.	
SIGNATURE							
	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent an	nd sitle if applicable. (NOTE	: Registered Agent sign	ature required wh	en reinstating)	DATE	
9. This corp	poration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible	January 1: M	ay 1 Fee is \$1	50.00)			
Tax filing (See crite	requirement and elects to do so. eria on back)	Amended	1 Fee is \$550.0 I UBR is \$61.25		 10. Election Campaign Finan Trust Fund Contribution. 	cing	\$5.00 May Be Added to Fees
11.	OFFICERS AND D	Make Check Payab	le to Departme	nt of State	at a second seco		Added to Fees
TITLE	DNPICFO/T	IRECTURS	enie data			C 12	NA KASESETSIJA
NAME	Roderick J. Hayslett		NAME			100	
STREET ADDRESS	1400 Smith St.		STREET ADDRESS				
CITY-ST-ZIP		17002	CITY-ST-ZIP	2000			Array States
TITLE NAME	D		MLE;	1888	and carson by same	1000	A SCORPAGE AND SERVICE
STREET ADDRESS	Drew J. Fossum		NAME (A	37005	 Version of Fillipse Mileston 		
CITY-ST-ZIP	Houston, texas	7002	STREET ADDRESS	1.5	ati Kabupatèn Malaka	e e e e e	
TITLE	NPIS .		met 4	Carbon Mores			
NAME	Angus H. Davis 1400 smith St.		NAME			9 10 1	
STREET ADDRESS CITY+ST-ZIP			STREET ADDRESS.	100	DO NOT V	ve iti	=
TITLE	Houston, Texas	77002	CITY-ST-ZIP			Carried States	AND THE PARTY OF T
NAME	AS Lori Pinder-Metz		TITLE W	260.2		PACE	
STREET ADDRESS	1400 Smith St.		STREET ADDRESS	n File			
CITY-ST-ZIP		77002	CITY-ST-ZIP,				
TITLE			Since Comme	17,19247		North Co.	President Company
NAME Street adoress			NAME				14 14 5 5 8
CITY-ST-ZIP	Sre Attached	d List	STREET ADDRESS	274			
TITLE			CITY ST ZIP	77.12		2017/10/20	
NAME			ITTLE 6				
STREET ADDRESS	•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	STREET ADDRESS	局流流		ne se e m	270
CITY-ST-ZIP							
	certify that the information supplied with the	•	City-St-ZiP.	3/15-01-01 3/16-01-01			

indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director attachment with an address, with all physike empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 11 or on an

SIGNATURE:

SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR

ATTACH # F94000000912/644230

LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY

KNOW ALL MEN, that each of the corporations listed on Exhibit A, attached hereto and incorporated herein as if set forth verbatim, each duly created, organized and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Delaware, in the United States of America, and each having its principal office at 1400 Smith Street, Houston, Texas 77002-7361, USA (each individually referred to herein as "Company"), do hereby constitute and appoint Robert D. Kimbrell or Gregory M. Apke, either one of them acting alone, (hereinafter referred to as "Agent"), of Apke & Kimbrell. L.L.P., with a place of business at 1650 Highway 6, Suite 100, Sugar Land, Texas 77478, its true and lawful attorney, to carry on the specified business and affairs of said Company strictly related and limited to the preparation and filing of state-required Annual Reports and ancillary documents with the respective state agency and to pay certain taxes and fees due from Company on a reimbursement basis and for that purpose:

- (1) To act on behalf of Company with reference to Annual Report matters, Annual Reports and returns of Company within the United States, including the preparation and filing of Annual Reports, returns and related exhibits or filings and to execute the same on behalf of Company; and
- (2) To make payments for taxes, filing fees or costs associated with Annual Reports or returns or fees owed by Company; and
- (3) To ask, demand, recover and receive of and from all tax authorities, all sums of money and interest owing, refundable or payable to Company, or that at any time hereafter becomes owing or belongs to Company; and
- (4) Generally, to do, execute and perform any other act, deed, matter or thing that ought to be done, executed or performed, or that, in the opinion of said Agent, ought to be done, executed, or performed, in and about the Annual Reports and returns of Company, of every nature and kind, as fully and effectually as said Company could do if it were personally present.

Company does hereby agree to, and hereby does ratify and confirm, all of whatsoever said Agent shall lawfully do or cause to be done by virtue of this Power related and limited to Annual Report and return filings.

All of the foregoing rights, powers, authorities and privileges shall be effective on November 1, 2001, and shall automatically be revoked when the Agreement for Project Services by Apke & Kimbrell, L.L.P., dated November 1, 2001, has been terminated.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, an authorized officer of Company has signed this instrument in the County of Harris, State of Texas, United States of America, on the day of , 2002.

By: Sul President, Tax

COA